MATERIA
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale
Elementi di grafica editoriale

Docente
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI
IACOBELLI LUIGI

Matr. N.
2470
2375
2471
2560
2472
2469
2473
2474
2475
2476
2700
2561
2478
2562
2699
2681
2596
2564
2597
2680
2566
2567
2568
2482
2683

Studente
ACHLER CAMILLA
ALESIANI RICCARDO
ALESSANDRINI LUCA
ANGELINI SOFIA
APICELLA GIORGIO
ARRIGONI MANUELE
AURELI ADRIANO
BAVECCHI ALESSANDRA
BLASI SILVIA
BRANDIZI LAVINIA
CORSARO GIULIA
ESPOSITO DAVIDE
FRANCABANDIERA PAOLA
GALLI BEATRICE MARIA
GATTI GINEVRA
GIANNINO ARNALDO
GIULIANI ANDRAEA
MELITA MARTINA
meluzzi italo maria
NATALE FEDERICO
PARIGIANI CHRISTIAN
RICCA SALVATORE ANTONY
SANTUCCI MATTEO
Sodaro Sabina
ZANNONI ELENA

Orario
9.00
9.15
9.30
9.45

10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.15
12.30
12.45
13.00
14.30
14.45
15.00
15.15
15.30
15.45
16.00
16.15

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
ONLINE
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-GD.CI
1L-GD.Cl
1L-GD.CI
1L-GD.Cl
1L-GD.CI
1L-GD.Cl
1L-GD.CI
1L-GD.Cl
1L-GD.CI
1L-GD.Cl
1L-GD.CI
1L-GD.Cl
1L-GD.CI
1L-GD.Cl
1L-GD.CI
1L-GD.Cl
1L-GD.CI
1L-GD.Cl
1L-GD.CI
1L-GD.Cl
1L-GD.CI
1L-GD.Cl
1L-GD.CI
1L-GD.Cl
1L-GD.CI



