MATERIA	Docente	Matr. N.	Studente	Orario	Modalità	CodiceCorso
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2470	ACHLER CAMILLA	9.00	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2375	ALESIANI RICCARDO	9.15	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2471	ALESSANDRINI LUCA	9.30	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2560	ANGELINI SOFIA	9.45	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2472	APICELLA GIORGIO	10.00	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2469	ARRIGONI MANUELE	10.15	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2473	AURELI ADRIANO	10.30	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2474	BAVECCHI ALESSANDRA	10.45	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2475	BLASI SILVIA	11.00	ONLINE	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2476	BRANDIZI LAVINIA	11.15	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2700	CORSARO GIULIA	11.30	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2561	ESPOSITO DAVIDE	11.45	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2478	FRANCABANDIERA PAOLA	12.00	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2562	GALLI BEATRICE MARIA	12.15	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2699	GATTI GINEVRA	12.30	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2681	GIANNINO ARNALDO	12.45	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2596	GIULIANI ANDRAEA	13.00	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2564	MELITA MARTINA	14.30	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2597	meluzzi italo maria	14.45	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2680	NATALE FEDERICO	15.00	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2566	PARIGIANI CHRISTIAN	15.15	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2567	RICCA SALVATORE ANTONY	15.30	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2568	SANTUCCI MATTEO	15.45	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2482	Sodaro Sabina	16.00	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI
Elementi di grafica editoriale	IACOBELLI LUIGI	2683	ZANNONI ELENA	16.15	PRESENZA	1L-GD.CI